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1. Were you happy with your host family? E i
Yes 32 94.1% .
4 h | et's Break
Mostly 2 5.9% «Erasmus Iy @3
Qa3 with School
Not very 0 0% -

No 0 0%

2. Did you speak English during the visit?
Yes 25 73.5%
Mostly 7 20.6%
Not very 2 5.9%
No 0 0%

3. Did you have communication problems?
Yes 2 5.9%
Mostly 3 8.8%
Notvery 23 67.6%
No 6 17.6%



4. Did you like the activities that we did at school?

Yes
Mostly
Not very
No

5. Do you think the trips were interesting?

Yes
Mostly
Not very
No

6. Has this project been useful to you?

Yes
Mostly
Not very
No
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7. Have you improved your English?
Yes 27 79.4%
Mostly 7 20.6%
Not very 0 0%
No O 0%

8. Has the project helped to get to know other people, cultures, customs, etc.?
Yes 29 85.3%
Mostly 5 147%
Not very 0 0%
No O 0%

9. Did the project help to improve your social competence?
Yes 30 88.2%
Mostly 4 11.8%
Not very 0 0%
No O 0%



10. Would you like to participate in a similar project again?
Yes 32 94.1%
Mostly 2 5.9%
Not very 0 0%
No 0 0%

What did you like most about the current project so far?

Everything.

I liked that I could get to know other cultures and customs. | liked hanging out with peers from other countries.
I liked most the trips.

Trips, time we spent together.

I most liked the visit in Krakow and the salt main.

Cultural exchange.

Touring the Salt mine.

People in school were nice and we had a lot of fun together.

Meeting new people and communicating.

I liked everything - the programme, the activities. The trips to Krakow and the castles were amazing! | think I improved my English
very much. Now | feel more confident speaking English.

I really enjoyed trips and meeting new people.

The stay in host families was a good idea. The Polish parents and the students were very kind to us.

The interesting activities, seeing different cultures.

Time we spent together.

The friendly people.



What would you suggest in order to improve the project?

I think the project meeting was perfect and a good experience for our future development!
Project was perfect. | don't have anything to suggest.

I don't have suggestions because | liked the programme and all we did together with our hosts and the students from the other
countries.

We should travel more, instead of time spent in school
If more countries could participate in it
More trips that we could learn more about the country's culture.

Your country

Latvia, Turkey, Lithuania, Romania, Lithuania, Poland, Bulgaria



